
DATE 

12/03/2026 

16/03/2026 

18/03/2026 

23/03/2026 

25/03/2026 

28/03/2026 

NOTE: 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF M.A, RAJASTHANI IlIrd SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION- 2026 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

TIME TABLE 

SATURDAY 

CODE 

Date :- |8•022 o2 6 

TIME: - 7:00 AM To 10:00 AM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

43601/RAJ9011TRAJASTHANI KAVYA SHAILI 

43602/RAJ9012TRAJASTHANI VEER KAVYA 

43603/RAJ9102T RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH SAHITYAKAR: CHATUR SINGH 

43604/RAJ9103T RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH 
SAHITYAKAR: RAMSINGH SOLANKI 

43605/RAJ9104TRAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH 
SAHITYAKAR: SHIVCHANDRA BHARTIYA 

43606/RAJ9105TRAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH 
SAHITYAKAR: MURLIDHAR VYAS 

43609/RAJ9108T RAJASTHANI SAMAJ EVAM SANSKRITI 

43610/RAJ9109T RAJASTHAN KI SANSKRATIK VIRASAT 
43607/RAJ9106TRAJASTHANI BHAKTI KAVYA 
43608/RAJ9107T PATHALOCHAN 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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