



MOHANLAL SUKHDIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE
PROGRAMME OF M.A. RAJASTHANI IIIrd SEMESTER
EXAMINATION - 2026
(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME: - 7:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
12/03/2026	THURSDAY	43601/RAJ9011T	RAJASTHANI KAVYA SHAILI
16/03/2026	MONDAY	43602/RAJ9012T	RAJASTHANI VEER KAVYA
18/03/2026	WEDNESDAY	43603/RAJ9102T	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH SAHITYAKAR : CHATUR SINGH
		43604/RAJ9103T	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH SAHITYAKAR : RAMSINGH SOLANKI
23/03/2026	MONDAY	43605/RAJ9104T	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH SAHITYAKAR : SHIVCHANDRA BHARTIYA
		43606/RAJ9105T	RAJASTHANI SAHITYA KE VISHISHTH SAHITYAKAR : MURLIDHAR VYAS
25/03/2026	WEDNESDAY	43609/RAJ9108T	RAJASTHANI SAMAJ EVAM SANSKRITI
		43610/RAJ9109T	RAJASTHAN KI SANSKRATIK VIRASAT
28/03/2026	SATURDAY	43607/RAJ9106T	RAJASTHANI BHAKTI KAVYA
		43608/RAJ9107T	PATHALOCHAN

NOTE :-

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 18.02.2026


DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHDIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR
